[image: image1.emf]
GENERAL ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH

Sample Submission Form 
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Step 1. Please provide contact information, billing address, and payment method. 
	Name:


	Phone:



	Institution:


	Email:

	Billing Address:




Payment Method (circle one):     Online      Credit Card*              Purchase Order**           Other

* For credit card payments please fill out the authorization form below.
**For purchase orders please include a copy of the PO with sample submission.

Step 2.  Select the analytical services you would like for your samples.  Please refer to our website (www.geandr.com) for required sample quantities.
	Select Analysis
	Available Analysis
	Price per Sample

	
	UV-Vis spectroscopy - Wavelength Range of Interest:
	$ 30

	
	Scanning Electron Microscopy
 + Add EDX analysis 

Is sample(s) conductive?                  - Is sample(s) Magnetic? 

Magnification Range of Interest -
	$ 200
$ 40

	
	Dynamic Light Scattering – Refractive Index of particles:
	$ 50

	
	Zeta Potential  - single measurement
	$ 50

	
	Zeta Potential 5pt measurement (pH 3, 5, 7, 9, 11)
	$ 200

	
	Porosity / Surface Area by N2 gas adsorption – BET analysis
	$ 300



Step 3. Provide Samples with clearly labeled unique ID and specify the composition.

	
	Sample ID
	Composition 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


Safety Data Sheet (SDS) must be included with shipment of samples. If you are submitting more than 4 samples for the same analysis please list these on the additions sample sheet below. 

Step 4. Special Instructions/Hazards                   
      Step 5.  Ship samples and required forms to:

 

General Engineering & Research

Analytical Services







10459 Roselle St. Ste. A








San Diego, CA 92121-1527
Credit Card Authorization Form

PLEASE PRINT, OR TYPE INFORMATION BELOW

Please use the address that appears on your credit card statement.

	Name:



	Institution:



	Phone:



	Email:



	Billing Address:



	Credit Card Type:



	Credit Card Number:



	Name on Card:



	Expiration Date:



	Three Digit Security Code (located on back of card):




Remit to:

General Engineering & Research

10459 Roselle St. Ste. A

San Diego, CA 92121-1527

(858) 215 – 8336

Sales@geandr.com
Additional Sample Sheet 

Step 3. Provide Samples with clearly labeled unique ID and specify the composition.

	
	Sample ID
	Composition 

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	14
	
	

	15
	
	

	16
	
	

	17
	
	

	18
	
	

	19
	
	

	20
	
	

	21
	
	

	22
	
	

	23
	
	

	24
	
	

	25
	
	

	26
	
	

	27


	
	

	28


	
	


Safety Data Sheet (SDS) must be included with shipment of samples. 













































NO BIOHAZARDOUS OR RADIOACTIVE MATERIALS

Safety Data Sheet (SDS) must be included with shipment of samples.
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